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CENTRAL VALLEY OPERATIONS OFFICE FISH REPORT

JUNE 2000
Note:  Bold & Italic numbers are not verified by DFG. Note:  Red numbers are discrepancies between Tracy Reporting and DFG Reporting

DATE WINTER RUN STEELHEAD TROUT DELTA SMELT SPLITTAIL PUMPING PUMPING
ESTIMATED EXPANDED EXPANDED EXPANDED IN CFS IN Acre-feet
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06/01/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 12 0 12 4884 276 5160 5160 3374 3603 1500 5103 5569 1517 7085 11046 3008 14054
06/02/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 12 5949 288 6237 11397 3742 3681 552 9336 6179 1000 7179 12256 1984 14240
06/03/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 12 1584 324 1908 13305 3818 2916 732 12984 5827 999 6825 11557 1981 13538
06/04/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 12 3548 276 3824 17129 3995 2992 648 16624 5768 1000 6767 11440 1983 13423
06/05/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 12 3552 792 4344 21473 3947 5364 2124 24112 5860 1488 7348 11623 2951 14574
06/06/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 36 0 48 2814 492 3306 24779 3752 3852 840 28804 5151 1654 6805 10217 3281 13498
06/07/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 1812 480 2292 27071 3316 2172 1680 32656 5222 1652 6874 10358 3277 13635
06/08/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 3078 204 3282 30353 3466 2619 708 35983 5233 1646 6879 10379 3265 13644
06/09/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 1308 456 1764 32117 3528 1878 1956 39817 4690 2280 6969 9302 4522 13824
06/10/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 1560 348 1908 34025 3501 2016 1380 43213 4213 2528 6742 8357 5015 13372
06/11/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 1791 384 2175 36200 3559 1029 1164 45406 3746 2525 6271 7430 5008 12438
06/12/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 1059 456 1515 37715 3407 105 996 46507 4545 2527 7072 9015 5012 14027
06/13/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 1218 276 1494 39209 3235 292 972 47771 5128 2532 7660 10171 5023 15194
06/14/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 696 672 1368 40577 2898 489 504 48764 4115 2529 6644 8163 5016 13179
06/15/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 512 648 1160 41737 2613 313 348 49425 4715 2536 7252 9353 5031 14384
06/16/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 945 648 1593 43330 2281 198 540 50163 3784 3782 7566 7506 7501 15007
06/17/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 1035 396 1431 44761 2247 261 612 51036 3406 4197 7602 6755 8324 15079
06/18/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 894 624 1518 46279 2082 390 600 52026 2757 4167 6925 5469 8266 13735
06/19/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 591 264 855 47134 1833 183 888 53097 2284 4173 6457 4531 8277 12808
06/20/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 768 120 888 48022 1660 36 576 53709 2647 4197 6844 5250 8325 13575
06/21/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 230 84 314 48336 1519 81 312 54102 2432 4204 6636 4824 8339 13163
06/22/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 180 36 216 48552 1300 0 192 54294 2046 4284 6330 4058 8498 12556
06/23/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 528 72 600 49152 1217 60 192 54546 2780 4269 7050 5515 8468 13983
06/24/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 417 12 429 49581 1111 0 180 54726 3003 4209 7212 5956 8349 14305
06/25/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 54 48 102 49683 963 48 252 55026 3316 4235 7551 6577 8400 14977
06/26/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 366 24 390 50073 883 0 192 55218 4625 4234 8859 9174 8398 17572
06/27/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 36 12 48 50121 779 0 84 55302 3586 4220 7806 7112 8371 15483
06/28/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 24 24 48 50169 685 18 156 55476 3688 4251 7939 7316 8431 15747
06/29/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 183 24 207 50376 617 120 108 55704 4344 4282 8627 8617 8494 17111
06/30/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 102 12 114 50490 511 381 132 56217 5505 4225 9730 10919 8380 19299

Total 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 41718 8772 50490 35097 21120 126164 91343 217506 250246 181178 431424
NOTE:  Hatchery Clipped Winter Run Chinook Salmon were released on 01/27/2000, so clipped Winter Run that were reported prior to 02/01/2000 were subtracted from the season total.


